
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
10320 6th Street
Dock#10

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 30 X 28 X 20 IN

REF: OCC9671032411010014001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730

SHIP DATE: 31OCT24
ACTWGT: 65.48 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Wilson Baraban Filho
Wilson Baraban Filho

35703 Date Palm Street

(310) 308-5054
Winchester CA 92596 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

6/
2D

2B
/C

6C
4

7796 6672 6403

     92596

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7796 6672 6403


